Thursday, May 1 Friday, May 2 Saturday, May 3 Sunday, May 4

1:30 pm North End Birding Hike = 12:00 pm Spotlight on... Bird 11:30 am Spotlight on...
Monitoring and Soundscapes Sparrow ID

1:30 pm North End Birding Hike  12:00 pm Spotlight on...Changing ' 12:30 pm How Birding Helped
. the flight of bird conservation Me See the World with Wonder
1:00 pm Art Workshop Presentation & booking signing
Shadow Drawings with Julia Zarankin

. A : 1:00 pm Art Workshop
1:30 pm North End Birding Hike Nature Cyanotypes

3:00 pm Shorebird Celebration  1:30 pm North End Birding Hike

- 2:00 pm Birding Hike with
Julia Zarakin

Monday, May 5 Tuesday, May 6 Wednesday, May 7 Thursday, May 8 Friday, May 9 Saturday, May 10 Sunday, May 11

12:00 pm Spotlight on... 12:00 pm Spotlight on... L2:00 pm Spotight g 10:30 am Wildflower Walk TBD Bird Names in om0 am SRCHoNiE Il BRI/
From App to Art - Counting From App to Art - Counting Anishinaabemowin’ . - Guidegto Birding Optics
(ON) Birds (ON) Birds 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike ~12:00 pm Spotlight on.. Shorebid I o o

Fire and the Lake Erie Sandspit 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike 12:00 pm Spotlight on...

1:30 pm North End Birding Hike ~ 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike  3:00 pm Shorebird Celebration Savannah 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike  Birding by Ear

7100 pm Twiight Biing Hike | 1:30 pm North End Bircing Hike

Monday, May 12 Tuesday, May 13 Wednesday, May 14 Thursday, May 15 Friday, May 16 Saturday, May 17 Sunday, May 18

1:30 pm Spotlight on... Climate
Change and the future of PPNP

3:00 pm Shorebird Celebration ~ 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike

12:00 pm Spotlight on... 11:00 am Spotlight on... Climate 12:00 pm Spotlight on... 10:00 am Beginner Friendly 10:00 am Beginner Friendly

Essex County’s 2024 Checklist Change & the Future of PPNP  The Sound of Silence 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike '}'ﬁf\?VngSo%Ogiegsrguorgé. Family Birding Hike Family Birding Hike
1:30 pm North End Birding Hike 1:00 pm Spotlight on... . o : Conservation at Night 12:00 pm Spotlight on... 1:00 pm Beginner Friendly
Y g Bird Monitoring & Soundscapes 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike e The Messenger Family Birding Hike

. . : 1 i i ] i 1:00 pm Beginner Friendly ] irdi i
1:30 pm North End Birding Hike ~ 3:00 pm Shorebird Celebration 1:00 pm Wildflower Walk Rartily Birding Hike 1:30 pm North End Birding Hike

3:00 pm Shorebird Celebration

=1 _4;__-_._-_

Shorebird Celebration - Hillman Marsh Conservation Area

[ W .

Monday, May 19

B

“Spolight on...” Presentations - Visitor Centre Theatre

Bir

Wildflower Walk - Meets at the Visitor Centre

1:30 pm North End Birding Hike Art Workshop - Meets in the Visitor Centre classroom Special Guest Speaker - Visitor Centre Theatre Ooe’i h
U an | . |sign
10[e])]
3:00 pm Shorebird Celebration North End Birding Hike - Meets at the Northwest Beach Beginner Friendly Family Birding Hike - V|S|tor Centre OfN/fho/og/qugg I a?‘b
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